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Marowaskaoti Tour
33, 50, or 65 Miles

65 Mile Ride

49 Mile Ride

33  Mile Ride

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 Exit park, R - Platt Rd 0.0
0.2 R - South St (“T”) 0.2
0.5 L - Main St 0.7
0.4 R - Old Seneca Turnpike 1.1
5.0 S - NY 321 6.1
0.8 S - Jordan Rd 6.9
1.3 L - County Line Rd 8.2
1.0 S - cross US 20, still Co. Line Rd 9.2
2.6 R - Benson Rd 11.8
3.6 R - NY 38A, unmarked 15.4
1.8 L - Valentine Rd 17.2
3.3 S - Oak Hill Rd 20.5
3.4 L - Jugg St 23.9
0.8 R - continue on Jugg 24.7
3.1 S - cross NY 38A onto Sayles Corners Rd 27.8
3.8 L - NY 41A 31.6
9.0 R - West Lake Rd 40.6
1.1 R - US 20, Skaneateles 41.7
2.9 L - NY 175 (Lee-Mulroy Rd) 44.6
4.1 L - South St 48.7
0.9 R - Platt Rd 49.6
0.2 L - into Park 49.8

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 Exit park, R - Platt Rd 0.0
0.2 R - South St (“T”) 0.2
0.5 L - Main St 0.7
0.4 R - Old Seneca Turnpike 1.1
5.0 S - NY 321 6.1
0.8 S - Jordan Rd 6.9
1.3 L - County Line Rd 8.2
1.0 S - cross US 20, still Co. Line Rd 9.2
2.6 R - Benson Rd 11.8
3.6 R - NY 38A, unmarked 15.4
1.8 L - Valentine Rd 17.2
3.3 S - Oak Hill Rd 20.5
3.4 L - Jugg St 23.9
0.8 R - continue on Jugg 24.7
3.1 S - cross NY 38A onto Sayles Corners Rd 27.8
3.8 L - NY 41A 31.6

2.9 R - Glen Haven Rd (downhill) 34.5
6.0 (“T” ) still on Glen Haven 40.5
2.5 L - Grinnell Rd 43.0
0.4 L - NY 41 (Store) 43.4
5.6 R - Coldbrook Rd 49.0
0.8 L - Willowdale Rd 49.8
1.3 Bear L TRO Willowdale 51.1
0.8 Bear R  TRO      " 51.9
0.4 Bear L  TRO      " 52.3
4.9 R - NY174 {"T"} 57.2
2.5 L - TRO NY174 {"T"} 59.7
0.5 R - Sevier Rd 60.2
1.8 S - X US20 onto South St Rd 62.0
2.3 S - X NY175 TRO South "  " 64.3
0.9 R - Platt Rd 65.2
0.2 L - F at park 65.4

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 Exit park, R - Platt Rd 0.0
0.2 R - South St (“T”) 0.2
0.5 L - Main St 0.7
0.4 R - Old Seneca Turnpike 1.1
5.0 S - NY 321 6.1
0.8 S - Jordan Rd 6.9
1.3 L - County Line Rd 8.2
1.0 S - cross US 20, still Co. Line Rd 9.2
2.6 R - Benson Rd 11.8
3.6 L - NY 38A, unmarked 15.4
1.3 L - NY 359 16.7
0.8 R - bear, stay on NY 359 17.5
1.0 L - NY 41A (“T”), Mandana 18.5
5.2 R - West Lake Rd 23.7
1.1 R  - US 20, Skaneateles 24.8
2.9 L - NY 175 (Lee-Mulroy Rd) 27.7
4.1 L - South St 31.8
0.9 R - Platt Rd 32.7
0.2 L - into Park 32.9


